Hand Sanitizer

Hartford Flavor Company  - for sale
https://squareup.com/store/hartford-flavor-company
Contact Tom@HartfordFlavor.com for large orders

Fifth State Distillery – for sale
http://fifthstatedistillery.com
203-258-3422

Sono 1420 – free?
https://www.sono1420.com/about-us
203 635-2100

[bookmark: _GoBack]Litchfield Distillery – free?
860-361-6503

Wishlist Contacts

Northwest CT & Fairfield County

Jessica Kubicki
jessica@shworks.org

Lauren Zimmerman
lauren@shworks.org

MMW

Ann Faust
Ann@GrowStrongCT.org

Hartford and Central

Sara.Salomons@JourneyHomeCT.org

New Haven

Kelly Fitzgerald
kfitzgerald@uwgnh.org

Eastern CT
Jaime Parker
jparker@tvcca.org
